
Karostas STIRNU BUKS
Liepaja / 21.10.2017

Detailed evaluation
Ločmelis, Artis
Club: OK Burkānciems
Number: 5118

Course: 20.80 km
Stirnu buks

Category:
VB3

Total time: 1:59:45
Speed: 10.02 km/h

Rank in course/Total: 109 (of 436)
Rank in course/Men: 92 (of 265)
Best time in course: 1:24:51
Rank in category: 23(of 79)
Best time in the category: 1:33:26

Intermediate times
Control

101
102
103
Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Finish

Split
km
-
-
-
-
-
-

Split
Time
32:00
17:43
29:44
33:58
0:42
5:38

Split
km/h

-
-
-
-
-
-

Pos
Cat.
21
21
26
27
7

40

Behind
Cat.
6:39
3:28
7:00
8:00
0:05
1:41

Pos
Men
76
82

107
111
42

152

Stage score

Behind
Men
8:45
4:47
8:57
10:39
0:17
1:50

Total
km
-
-
-
-
-

20.80

Total
Time
32:00
49:43

1:19:27
1:53:25
1:54:07
1:59:45

Total
km/h

-
-
-
-
-
-

Pos
Cat.
21
20
24
23
23
23

Behind
Cat.
6:39
10:07
17:07
24:50
24:48
26:19

Pos
Men
76
73
89
90
89
92

Total ranking

Behind
Men
8:45

13:32
22:29
33:08
33:24
34:54

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


